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Garage Underwriting Manager:  Natasha McGuire  (877) 840-9262  nmcguire@centurysurety.com

VP Garage Underwriting: Lisa Daniel  (800) 630-7716  ldaniel@centurysurety.com

Submissions: quotes@centurysurety.com

Policy Issuance, Documents & Endorsements: images@centurysurety.com 

Inspections: inspections@centurysurety.com

Underwriter:  Ashley Gary  (877) 833-2552   agary@centurysurety.com

Assistant: Migell Wedderburn   (800) 362-9956    mwedderburn@centurysurety.com

Underwriter:  Nicole Larson  (800) 287-9260   nlarson@centurysurety.com

Assistant: Jason Settles          (877) 324-7311    jsettles@centurysurety.com

Underwriter:  Jocelyn Elmore   (877) 840-5925   jelmore@centurysuety.com

Assistant:      Savannah Jones      (877) 324-1755    sjones@centurysurety.com 

Underwriter:  Crystal Kobalka        (833) 868-7012   ckobalka@centurysurety.com

Assistant:      Kirsten Hogebaum   (800) 361-4483   khogebaum@centurysurety.com 


